Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

6. liga Trinec, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 1. 11. 2017

Druzstvo Z v R P Skore Primér Body

1. Bronzovi Sr$ni 18 13 O 5 7897 438,72 59,0
2. Spider team Trinec 18 12 0 6 7533 418,50 52,5
3. Beer Club Vyfizeni 18 9 0 9 7416 412,00 43,5
4. Tranzit 18 2 0 16 6918 384,33 25,0
Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Bronzovi Srsni 6 5 0 1 2744 457,33 22,0
2, Spiderteam Tfinec 6 4 0 2 2577 429,50 18,5
3. BeerClubVyfizeni 6 3 0 3 2476 412,67 14,0
4. Tranzit 6 0 0 6 2312 38533 5,5
¢7%LION sPORT

f.four : {
aﬁ%\os' CESTOIVNI KANCELAR BW%V%{V-IIZQ‘!F Mi& C!uBI(:EAVAMF

Sowkrong pivovar
1564+

i Tsabe O .o
STRRES 0?2 Ysabe S htawa@ creative rinteX.cz

snd =
JAZYKOVE STUDIO




6. liga Trinec, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prilmér V R P Skére Body

1. Czyz Matéj Bronzovi Srsni 15 158,53 13 0 2 2378 13,0
2. Capek Vaclav Bronzovi Sr3ni 18 151,33 11 O 7 2724 11,0
3. Czapla Tadeusz Bronzovi Srsni 3 146,00 2 0 1 438 2,0
4. Jezek Jan ml. Tranzit 18 145,83 9 1 8 2625 9,5
5. Garbulinsky Petr Spider team Tfinec 18 142,44 10 0 8 2564 10,0
6. Galuszka Marcel Beer Club Vyrizeni 4 140,25 2 0 2 561 2,0
7. Mikulica Martin Spider team Tfinec 18 139,72 9 1 8 2515 9,5
8. Mrozek Michal Beer Club Vyfizeni 12 139,08 5 1 6 1669 5,5
9. Stebel Jaroslav Beer Club Vyrizeni 18 138,22 9 0 9 2488 9,0
10. Stebel Miroslav Spider team Tfinec 18 136,33 9 0 9 2454 9,0
11. Listvan Marek Beer Club Vyfizeni 18 135,17 8 0 10 2433 8,0
12. Galuszka Marcel Beer Club Vyfizeni 2 132,50 1 0 1 265 1,0
13. Bocek Jan Bronzovi Srsni 18 130,94 7 0 11 2357 7,0
14. Jezek Jan st. Tranzit 17 124,18 9 0 8 2111 9,0
15. Plecak Radek Tranzit 12 123,83 2 1 9 1486 2,5
16. Jezek Marek SM Tranzit 4 102,00 0 O 4 408 0,0
17. Ondraszek Janusz Tranzit 3 96,00 0 0 3 288 0,0



AmaterskatbowlingoyarLiga;

6. liga Trinec, 2017 - jednotlivci

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

[ R R S R
Ww N = O

W o Nl U RkIwWwINHF

Jméno
Czyz Matéj
Jezek Jan ml.
Capek Vaclav
Mikulica Martin
Garbulinsky Petr
Bocek Jan
Galuszka Marcel
Listvan Marek
Stebel Miroslav
Stebel Jaroslav
Galuszka Marcel
Jezek Jan st.

Plecak Radek

Druzstvo
Bronzovi Srsni
Tranzit
Bronzovi Sréni
Spider team Trinec
Spider team Trinec
Bronzovi Sréni
Beer Club Vyrizeni
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Spider team Trinec
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Beer Club Vyfizeni
Tranzit

Tranzit

H
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Prlimér
163,83
154,50
151,00
148,33
144,83
142,50
140,25
139,00
136,33
136,00
132,50
117,50
113,33

Vv
5
4
3
3
4
4
2
2
3
3
1
1
0

R
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

P Skdre
1 983
2 927
3 906
2 890
2 869
2 855
2 561
4 834
3 818
3 816
1 265
5 705
5 680

Body
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,5
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
0,5



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

6. liga Trinec, 2017 - zapasy

Bronzovi Sr$ni 4,0 441 : 426 1,0 Beer Club Vyfiz... Tranzit : Spider team TFi...
Capek Véclav 1,0 158 148 Galuszka Marcel Jezek Jan ml. 1,0 170 153 Garbulinsky Petr

Bocek Jan 124 131 1,0  Listvan Marek Jezek Jan st. 137 163 1,0  Stebel Miroslav

Czyz Matéj 1,0 159 147 Stebel Jaroslav Plecak Radek 0,5 132 132 0,5  Mikulica Martin

Beer Club Vyfiz... 3,0 Spider team TFi... Bronzovi Srsni Tranzit
Galuszka Marcel 140 141 1,0  Garbulinsky Petr Capek Véclav 129 177 1,0 JezekJan ml.
Listvan Marek 120 124 1,0  Stebel Miroslav Bocek Jan 1,0 147 119 Jezek Jan st.
Stebel Jaroslav 1,0 162 151 Mikulica Martin Czyz Matéj 1,0 202 124 Plecak Radek

Spider team TF¥i... : Bronzovi Srsni Tranzit 1,0 373 : 419 4,0 Beer Club Vyfiz...
Garbulinsky Petr 128 174 1,0  Capek Vaclav Jezek Jan ml. 1,0 174 155 Listvan Marek

Stebel Miroslav 141 160 1,0 BocekJan Jezek Jan st. 99 125 1,0  Galuszka Marcel
Mikulica Martin 140 178 1,0 Czyz Matéj Plecak Radek 100 139 1,0  Stebel Jaroslav

Bronzovi Sr$ni 4,0 459 : 447 1,0 Beer Club Vyfiz... Spider team TFi... 5,0 Tranzit
Capek Véclav 135 149 1,0  Listvan Marek Garbulinsky Petr 1,0 148 109 Jezek Jan ml.
Bocek Jan 1,0 174 155 Galuszka Marcel Stebel Miroslav 1,0 147 137 Jezek Jan st.
Czyz Matéj 1,0 150 143 Stebel Jaroslav Mikulica Martin 1,0 155 140 Plecak Radek

Tranzit 1,0 335 : 469 4,0 Bronzovi Srsni Beer Club Vyfiz... : Spider team TFi...
Jezek Jan ml. 131 191 1,0  Capek Vaclav Listvan Marek 118 129 1,0  Garbulinsky Petr

Jezek Jan st. 1,0 112 109 Bocek Jan Galuszka Marcel 1,0 126 120 Stebel Miroslav

Plecak Radek 92 169 1,0 CzyZz Matéj Stebel Jaroslav 121 154 1,0  Mikulica Martin

Bronzovi Srsni Spider team TFi... Tranzit Beer Club Vyfriz...
Capek Véclav 119 170 1,0  Garbulinsky Petr Jezek Jan ml. 1,0 166 161 Listvan Marek
Bocek Jan 1,0 141 123 Stebel Miroslav Jezek Jan st. 101 132 1,0  Galuszka Marcel

Czyz Matéj 125 158 1,0  Mikulica Martin Plecak Radek 92 104 1,0  Stebel Jaroslav




